

Est on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const ⁿ of road from PWD road to Halkhar Tola.					
N/Agency:- TUNJEE MISHRA					
Agreement No.:- 04/SBD/2020-21					
D/Start work:- 28/05/2021					
Date of measurement:-					
20/03/2022 to 20/05/2022					
① Setting out pillars - do-do - all job					
8 nos.					
② Clearing and grubbing road land - do-do - all job.					
$2 \times 10^{nos} \times 30.00 \times 2.00 = 1200.00$					
$2 \times 10^{nos} \times 30.00 \times 2.00 = 1200.00$					
$2 \times 18^{nos} \times 30.00 \times 2.00 = 1560.00$					
$2 \times 10.00 \times 2.00 =$					
40.00					
4000.00					
20.40					
Total					
20/03/2022					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

6

Sch. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Setting out pillars--do--do--all job.					
Q.V.T.M.B. P(1)					
8.00 nos. @ 2447.57					= 19581.00
② Clearing & grubbing --do--do--all job.					
Q.V.T.M.B. P(1)					
0.40 Ha @ 53879.81					= 21552.00
③ Constn of embankment --do--do--all job.					
P(2) 261.56 m ³ @ 190.42					= 49,806.00
(11) 1046.21 m ³ @ 154.19					= 1,61,320.00
④ Constn of subgrade--do--do--all job.					
P(3) 710.43 m ³ @ 192.10					= 1,36,473.00
⑤ P/v C.S.B.--do--do--all job.					
P(4) 535.97 m ³ @ 3065.71					= 16,43,129.00
⑥ P/v WBM Grading-3 --do--do--all job.					
P(4) 284.06 m ³ @ 4183.50					= 11,88,365.00
⑦ P/v 'logo' of MMGSY project --do--do--all job.					
A(4) 20 nos @ 10197.47					= 20,395.00
⑧ B/c in excavation in f12 --do--do--all job.					
P(9) 23.80 m ³ @ 283.94					= 8,461.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) P/v P.C.C. M 15.1m fdr					
---do---do---all job.					
P(5) 4.60m ³ @ 5170.09 = 23,782.00					
(10) P/v P.C.C. M 20.1m					
Substructure ---do---do---all job					
P(5) 33.540m ³ @ 5988.02 = 2,02,036.00					
(11) P/v laying R.C.C. NP ₂					
1000mm ϕ pipe---do---do					
all job.					
P(5) 7.50m@ 3701.21 = 27,759.00					
(12) P/v painting on parapet wall					
---do---do---all job					
P(5) 20.640m ² @ 101.592 = 2097.00					
					35,04,756.00
<u>20/05/2022</u> J.H.					
Add 12% G.S.T. --- =					4,20,571.00
Add 1% L.Cess --- =					35,047.00
Add S.fee --- =					25,859.00
					39,86,235.00
Less 2.10% ⁰⁴ below as per agg. =					83,711.00
					Total = 39,02,522.00
<u>20/05/2022</u> J.H.					

Continuation